
OFFICE: OF 

THE DIRECTOR 

AIR MAIL --

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
BUREAU OF THE CENSUS 

WASHINGTON 25 

August 12, 1955 

Honorable Orville L. Freeman 
Governor of l\fdnnesota 
St. Paul, Minnesota 

Dear Mr. Freeman: 

We take pleasure in sending you herewith an 

official certificate of the population of the township 

of Mounds View, Minnesota, by color and sex, as reported 

at the special census, taken a.s of August 2,. 1955~ 

Enclosure 

Sincerely yours, 

Robert W. Burgess 
Director 

Bureau of the Census 

IN REPLY REFER TO: 



DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
l:lUREAU OF THE CENSUS 

WASHINGTON 25 

:C I:IEREBY CERTIFY, That according to the official oount of .the returns of 

the .. Special Census, taken as of _______ ,A.JJgMt __ i..,__J.25.5 .... --------------,-; tb,e, 'population of 

the township of Mounds Vievr; 

The population was distributed as follows: 

Total population 0 ♦ • 1:1. 0 •• a t O O ~ 

'White 00110••1t.••••••-•* ♦ O 

Nonwhite •••••~••••Q•••o 

Both Sexes ~ 

10,896 

10,880 

16 

5,594 

5,588 

6 

Robert w. Burgess 
Pireotor 

Bureau of the Census 

Female 

5,302 

5,292 

10 


