OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

## DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BUREAU OF THE CENSUS WASHINGTON 25

IN REPLY REFER TO:

August 12, 1955

## AIR MAIL

Honorable Orville L. Freeman Governor of Minnesota St. Paul, Minnesota

Dear Mr. Freeman:

We take pleasure in sending you herewith an official certificate of the population of the township of Mounds View, Minnesota, by color and sex, as reported at the special census, taken as of August 2, 1955.

Sincerely yours,

bert W. Burgese

Robert W. Burgess Director Bureau of the Census

Enclosure



12617

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BUREAU OF THE CENSUS WASHINGTON 25

例6月11日1966 19

I HEREBY CERTIFY, That according to the official count of the returns of the Special Census, taken as of <u>August 2, 1955</u>, the population of

the township of Mounds View,

4

FL 1-1 (5-25-54)

Ð

County of	Ramsey	State of	Minnesota,
oounoy ou mensee			
	was	10,	896
		1000 B. 1010 - 1010 B.	

The population was distributed as follows:

STATE OF FUNNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE P. F. L. E. ID AUG I. 3 1955 - 3:15 p.m.

Jacy & Achieven U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1951-0-301804 ECCIPTORY of State

	Both Sexes	<u>Male</u>	Female
Total population	10,896	5,594	5,302
White	10,880	5,588	5,292
Nonwhite	16	6	10

Robert W. Burgess

Robert W. Burgess Director Bureau of the Census

12617